Advanced Digital Logic, Inc.; 4411 Morena Blvd., Suite 101; San Diego, CA 92117-4345
Ph. 858 490-0597  F. 858 490-0599; e-mail:  sales@adl-usa.com; web:  www.adl-usa.com
                                        MICROSPACE PC/104
Data subject to change without notice
 Intel® Pentium® M CPU 0.6 / 1.0 / 1.4 / 1.8GHz - MSM855 Series
Features
•  Intel® Pentium®-M
•  0.6 / 1.0 / 1.4 / 1.8GHz

Step® to help minimize the current consumption (Pentium-M only). The
BIOS allows boot from all available medias.
Ordering Information
Item Codes  Part#  Description
Baseboard Options
MSM855 803010 Baseboard only
MSM855B 803060 Baseboard (incl. LAN transformer)
MSM855B2 803062 Baseboard (incl. 2nd LAN and transformer)
smartModule Options
SM855-C300 805166 Celeron-M 600MHz, 512k L2 cache
SM855-C140 805192 Celeron-M 1.0GHz, 0k L2 cache
SM855-C373 805163 Celeron-M 1.0GHz, 512k L2 cache
SM855-P738 805164 Pentium-M 738, 1.4GHz, 2048k L2 cache
SM855-P745 805168 Pentium-M 745, 1.8GHz, 2048k L2 cache
Configuration Options  And Accessories
-CF 807008 Compact Flash Socket
-L+ 807006 PC/104-plus Connector Long
MSM855-LANCON 803020 Cable & Connector Board
MSM855B-LANCON 803021 Cable & Connector Board (for B versions)
MSM855-CKCON 803030 Cable Kit w/Connector Board
MSM855B-CKCON 803034 Cable Kit w/Connector Board (for B versions)
Memory Options
DDR-DRAM128-3 994715 128MB 333MHz DDR
DDR-DRAM256-3 994825 256MB 333MHz DDR
DDR-DRAM512-3 994925 512MB 333MHz DDR